THE DATASHEET OF
PS2561DL2-1Y-A
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
R08DS0181EJ0101  Rev.1.01 Page 1 of 17
Feb 21, 2022
Data Sheet
PS2561D-1, PS2561DL-1,
PS2561DL1-1, PS2561DL2-1

Feb 21, 2022
MARKING EXAMPLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number *1 Solder Plating
Specification
Packing Style Safety Standard
Approval
Application
Part Number *2
PS2561D-1 PS2561D-1Y-A Pb-Free and
Halogen Free
Magazine case 100 pcs Standard products
(UL, CSA, BSI,
SEMKO, NEMKO,
FIMKO, DEMKO,
CQC approved)
PS2561D-1
PS2561DL-1 PS2561DL-1Y-A PS2561DL-1
PS2561DL1-1 PS2561DL1-1Y-A PS2561DL1-1
PS2561DL2-1 PS2561DL2-1Y-A PS2561DL2-1
PS2561DL-1-F3 PS2561DL-1Y-F3-A Embossed Tape 2 000
pcs/reel
PS2561DL-1
PS2561DL2-1-F3 PS2561DL2-1Y-F3-A Embossed Tape 2 000
pcs/reel
PS2561DL2-1
PS2561D-1-V PS2561D-1Y-V-A Magazine case 100 pcs UL, CSA, BSI,
SEMKO, NEMKO,
FIMKO, DEMKO,
CQC,
DIN EN 60747-5-5
approved
PS2561D-1
PS2561DL-1-V PS2561DL-1Y-V-A PS2561DL-1
PS2561DL1-1-V PS2561DL1-1Y-V-A PS2561DL1-1
PS2561DL2-1-V PS2561DL2-1Y-V-A PS2561DL2-1
PS2561DL-1-V-F3 PS2561DL-1Y-V-F3-A Embossed Tape 2 000
pcs/reel
PS2561DL-1
PS2561DL2-1-V-F3 PS2561DL2-1Y-V-F3-A Embossed Tape 2 000
pcs/reel
PS2561DL2-1
Notes: *1. If requested by Order Number in the table, all CTR rank (CTR = 50-400 % (@ IF = 5 mA, VCE = 5 V) &
CTR = 10 % and larger (@ IF = 1 mA, VCE = 5 V)) products will be shipped.
 When specifying CTR rank, please add “/CTR rank” after Order Number.
                        ex.  L rank :  PS2561D-1Y-A/L
Notes: *2. For the application of the Safety Standard, following part number should be used.
No. 1 pin
Mark
Made in TaiwanMade in Japan
YRPb-Free and
Halogen Free
Assembly Lot
Company Initial
Type Number
R
Week Assembled
Year Assembled (Last 1 Digit)
In-house Code
CTR Rank Code
NR031
2561D
N R 0 31
PS2561D-1, PS2561DL-1, PS2561DL1-1, PS2561DL2-1e
R08DS0181EJ0101  Rev.1.01  Page 4 of 17
Feb 21, 2022
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (TA = 25 °C, unless otherwise specified)
Parameter Symbol Ratings Unit